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Femmes / P5 / Novice
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paulina Vedenin494
Gemini

5.6005.4003.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.3009.0008.400
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.900 12.300 13.80013.700 52.700
Place: 15T 5T 1 1T 1 

1 

Brooklyn Moors487
Dynamo

5.4003.4004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.0508.9008.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 13.100 13.80010.450 50.500
Place: 12 2 15 1T 2 

2 

Dina Lowe504
Vancouver Phoenix

5.1006.0003.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.1506.9508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 10.650 13.20013.150 50.350
Place: 2T 15 2 4 3 

3 

Andrea Pirsh675
Gymnos - MEXICO

5.7004.5003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.7507.6508.850
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.450 11.650 13.70011.250 50.050
Place: 1 8 12 3 4 

4 

Dana Somerville491
Futures

3.8004.6004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.4008.0008.550
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.250 12.300 11.30013.000 49.850
Place: 8T 5T 3 18 5 

5 

Carly Au488
Futures

4.4004.8004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.5508.4508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 12.650 12.15011.350 49.450
Place: 4T 3 11 14T 6 

6 

Audrey Lee486
Dynamo

5.6004.4003.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.9506.9008.550
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 10.700 13.10012.350 49.400
Place: 8T 14 4T 5 7 

7 

Kylie Buchan496
Marian

5.6004.3004.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6507.6008.2007.950
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 12.600 12.25011.900 49.200
Place: 19 4 7 13 8 

8 

Erika Spagnuolo499
Pulsars

4.9004.3003.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.5007.8008.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 11.000 12.45011.800 48.450
Place: 11 12 8 10T 9 

9 
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Madelaine Britt484
Champions

4.9004.0003.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0506.9008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.100 9.900 13.05012.050 48.100
Place: 13 20 6 6 10 

10 

Paulina Guerra677
Elite Gym - MEXICO

6.0005.6005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0002.5007.8008.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 13.200 13.0008.100 47.550
Place: 8T 1 22 7 11 

11 

Lalli Mikayla483
Burlington

4.8005.1004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.5007.2508.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 11.350 12.45010.600 47.250
Place: 17T 10 14 10T 12 

12 

Nicole Charles490
Futures

4.6004.1003.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.3505.9508.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 9.350 12.75011.450 46.850
Place: 4T 22 10 8 13 

13 

 Emilia Potochnyak503
Unigym

4.8005.3002.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.3507.0507.8508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 10.350 11.15012.350 46.700
Place: 17T 17 4T 19 14 

14 

Megan Au489
Futures

3.9004.1004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1005.8007.5008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 11.600 12.0009.900 46.400
Place: 15T 9 18 16 15 

15 

Ainsley McCarles482
Burlington

4.5003.8004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.5506.2008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 10.300 12.30010.350 46.250
Place: 4T 18 16T 12 16 

16 

Shea Whitehurst493
G Force - USA

4.3004.1004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8505.4006.8508.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 11.050 12.1509.500 46.000
Place: 4T 11 20 14T 17 

17 

Katie Hintz501
Stampede City

4.9003.6002.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 6.6506.2507.7508.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 10.450 11.5509.850 45.200
Place: 2T 16 19 17 18 

18 
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Chloe Petit502
Unigym

5.1004.7003.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5004.6006.9507.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.200 10.750 12.6009.300 44.850
Place: 20 13 21 9 19 

19 

Alixandra Pierce497
Marian

5.0003.7003.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 4.9007.8506.6507.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 10.150 9.90011.550 43.550
Place: 21 19 9 20 20 

20 

Mackenzie Macleod485
Dudziak's - USA

5.0004.8004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 4.8005.8505.8508.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 9.850 9.80010.650 43.250
Place: 14 21 13 21 21 

21 

Madai Lopez676
Gymnos - MEXICO

__.___5.1005.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___5.2506.600__.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 12.000 __.___10.350 22.350
Place: 22* 7 16T 22* 22 

22 

Alexzandra Throndson492
Futures

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 23 23 22* 23 

23 
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